USBC Cetrtification #04153

Tournament Held At
Date Tournament Held
Total Entries / Awarded
Next MJBT Event

QP FP Men's Prize List
Dawson Peterson
Trae Hinrichsmeyer
Dakota France

Adam Pankow

Andru Kohrs

Zach Andresen
Vincent Bondhus

A W h N OO =2 DN
O N OO g b WON -

Spencer James

QP FP Women's Prize List
2 1 |Elizabeth Rittenour
1 2 |Brooke Salzman
3 3 Sawyer Braun

High Qualifier - Male
High Game Out
High Qualifier - Female
High Game Out

Minnesota Junior Bowlers Tour Prize List

Colonial Lanes, Rochester, MN - $1,000 added by Colonial Lanes

Sunday, September 19th, 2021

45 entries (36 Boys and 9 Girls) / $2,890.00 awarded

MJBT/CBA Doubles - River City Extreme

City Pts
Stewartville, MN 26
Eau Claire, WI 24
Princeton, MN 22
Lonsdale, MN 20
Lake City, MN 18
Princeton, MN 16
Roseville, MN 14
New Hope, MN 12

City Pts
Princeton, MN 26
Inver Grove Heights, MN 24
Rogers, MN 22

Player Name
Trae Hinrichsmeyer
Payton Rowley
Brooke Salzman
Nic Hill

Bracket Winners (9 brackets - $360.00 awarded)
S. Braun - $25; E. Rittenour - $15; P. Rowley - $15; B. Salzman - $50; K. Triske - $15; A. Azeltine - $15; B. Gustafson - $15; T. Hinrichsmeyer - $25

Z. Howe - $15; S. James - $50; B. Keykal - $30; D. Mayer - $15; D. Peterson - $50; H. Pomije - $25

Qual
1764
1802
1645
1640
1644
1707
1753
1674

Qual
1669
1811
1626

Game 1 Game 2
232 203
219 175
206 153
203
187
179

Points
5
2
5
2

SMART Account #8587

October 10th, 2021

Game 3 Game 4
203 219
160
193

Game 1 Game 2
186 198
170
166

Score
1802
254
1811
240

$93593$
$420.00
$350.00
$290.00
$240.00
$200.00
$170.00
$150.00
$135.00

3358858
$200.00
$150.00
$105.00

$$5593%
$25.00
$35.00
$25.00
$35.00



