Tournament Held At Colonial Lanes, Rochester, MN - \$1,000 added by Colonial Lanes						
Date Tournament Held Sunday, September 19th, 2021						
Total Entries / Awarded 45 entries (36 Boys and 9 Girls) / \$2,890.00 awarded						
Next MJBT Event	MJBT/CBA Doubles - River City Extreme	October 10th, 2021				

QP	FP	Men's Prize List	City	Pts	Qual	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Game 4	\$\$\$\$\$\$
2	1	Dawson Peterson	Stewartville, MN	26	1764			203	219	\$420.00
1	2	Trae Hinrichsmeyer	Eau Claire, WI	24	1802				160	\$350.00
6	3	Dakota France	Princeton, MN	22	1645	232	203	193		\$290.00
8	4	Adam Pankow	Lonsdale, MN	20	1640	219	175			\$240.00
7	5	Andru Kohrs	Lake City, MN	18	1644	206	153			\$200.00
4	6	Zach Andresen	Princeton, MN	16	1707	203				\$170.00
3	7	Vincent Bondhus	Roseville, MN	14	1753	187				\$150.00
5	8	Spencer James	New Hope, MN	12	1674	179				\$135.00

QP	FP	Women's Prize List	City	Pts	Qual	Game 1	Game 2	\$\$\$\$\$\$
2	1	Elizabeth Rittenour	Princeton, MN	26	1669	186	198	\$200.00
1	2	Brooke Salzman	Inver Grove Heights, MN	24	1811		170	\$150.00
3	3	Sawyer Braun	Rogers, MN	22	1626	166		\$105.00

	Player Name	Points	Score	\$\$\$\$\$\$
High Qualifier - Male	Trae Hinrichsmeyer	5	1802	\$25.00
High Game Out	Payton Rowley	2	254	\$35.00
High Qualifier - Female	Brooke Salzman	5	1811	\$25.00
High Game Out	Nic Hill	2	240	\$35.00

Bracket Winners (9 brackets - \$360.00 awarded)

S. Braun - \$25; E. Rittenour - \$15; P. Rowley - \$15; B. Salzman - \$50; K. Triske - \$15; A. Azeltine - \$15; B. Gustafson - \$15; T. Hinrichsmeyer - \$25 Z. Howe - \$15; S. James - \$50; B. Keykal - \$30; D. Mayer - \$15; D. Peterson - \$50; H. Pomije - \$25

